
 

 

X-raid GmbH  I  Adam-Opel-Str. 4  I  65468 Trebur  I Germany 
 Phone: +49 6147 2046-0  I  E-mail: press@x-raid.de  I  www.x-raid.de 

 
 
 
 
 
X-raid – MINI All4 Racing 
 
 
Engine  
 
Fuel 
 
Performance 
 
Torque 
 
Displacement 
 
Restrictor 
 
Topspeed 
 
 
 

N57RS12 
 
Diesel 
 
307 hp / 3250 rpm 
 
Approx. 700 Nm / 2100 rpm 
 
2993 cc 
 
diameter 38 mm 
 
178 km/h 
 
 
 

Transmission  
 
Gearbox 
 
Clutch 
 
Differential 
 
Breaks 
 

 
 
Sadev 6 speed shift 
 
AP Racing Clutch 
 
Xtrac  
 
AP Disc brakes (320 mm x 32 mm) 
Ventilated front / ventilated and water-cooled rear 
 
 

Measure and weight  
 
Lenght 
 
Width 
 
Height 
 
Wheel base 
 
Track width 
 
Empty weight 
 
Fuel capacity 
 
 
 

 
 
4333 mm 
 
1998 mm 
 
1966 mm 
 
2900 mm 
 
1736 mm  
 
1900kg 
 
app. 360l 
 
 
 

Body  
 
Chassis 
 
 

 
 
Heggemann Autosport 
 
 

Tyres  
 
Size 

Michelin 
 
245/80R 16 

 


